
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   7765                       55858

 105 CHINA                                     9354                       91772

 106 TAIWAN                                  227644                     9806387

 108 HG KONG                                  41533                      289863

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                         629

 111 THAILND                                      -                        3602

 112 SNGAPOR                                 189788                     1046323

 113 MALYSIA                                  20972                      194940

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                       25446

 118 INDNSIA                                   1567                        7058

 120 CAMBOD                                       -                         342

 133 IRAN                                         -                       30097

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        9978

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                       13303

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       10342

 140 QATAR                                        -                        1613

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        5117

 146 LEBANON                                      -                        9298

 147 U ARB E                                      -                       33589

 205 U KING                                    2922                       30183

 207 NETHLDS                                    624                        8489

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       10272

 210 FRANCE                                    1072                       42727

 213 GERMANY                                    343                       10208

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        3472

 218 SPAIN                                      903                        6293

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        6277

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                       13282

 235 ESTONIA                                      -                         360

 245 CZECH                                        -                         497

 302 CANADA                                    9944                      110919

 304 USA                                     351680                     4201813

 305 MEXICO                                       -                       11719

 324 PRTRICO                                      -                        2950

 601 AUSTRAL                                   1757                       53705

 606 NEWZELD                                    554                       17879

 612 FIJI                                         -                         458

 620 GUAM                                      7570                       67330

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL            28           4099          187          25447

 105 CHINA          KL           172           9354         1947          91772

 106 TAIWAN         KL           107          78873         2105         487578

 108 HG KONG        KL           108          41533          810         289863

 110 VIETNAM        KL             -              -            2            629

 111 THAILND        KL             -              -            9           3602

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            50          29575          277         151088

 113 MALYSIA        KL            19          20972          174         194940

 117 PHILPIN        KL             -              -            6           3521

 118 INDNSIA        KL             4           1567           31           7058

 120 CAMBOD         KL             -              -            1            342

 143 ISRAEL         KL             -              -            2            662

 147 U ARB E        KL             -              -           44          19689

 205 U KING         KL            14           2922           47          30183

 207 NETHLDS        KL             2            624           10           8031

 208 BELGIUM        KL             -              -            1            340

 210 FRANCE         KL             4           1072           58          42200

 213 GERMANY        KL             0            343           14          10208

 215 SWITZLD        KL             -              -            9           3472

 218 SPAIN          KL             3            903           20           6293

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             -              -           15           6277

 235 ESTONIA        KL             -              -            1            360

 245 CZECH          KL             -              -            0            497

 302 CANADA         KL            81           9944          908         110919

 304 USA            KL           907         183158        16588        2833052

 305 MEXICO         KL             -              -           70          11719

 324 PRTRICO        KL             -              -           18           2950

 601 AUSTRAL        KL             2            716           35          11616

 606 NEWZELD        KL             1            298           68          14761

 620 GUAM           KL             3           1163           26           9576

                                                                

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG          3150           3666        26250          30411
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EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

103                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         KG        119320         148771      7322702        9318809

 112 SNGAPOR        KG        128085         160213       732903         895235

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -        17500          21925

 133 IRAN           KG             -              -        16180          30097

 135 BAHRAIN        KG             -              -         8520           9978

 137 SU ARAB        KG             -              -         9850          13303

 138 KUWAIT         KG             -              -         8500          10342

 140 QATAR          KG             -              -         1250           1613

 143 ISRAEL         KG             -              -         3700           4455

 146 LEBANON        KG             -              -         8000           9298

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -         9150          13900

 207 NETHLDS        KG             -              -          200            458

 208 BELGIUM        KG             -              -         7000           9932

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -        26000            527

 233 CYPRUS         KG             -              -        11100          13282

 304 USA            KG        106507         168522       897268        1368761

 601 AUSTRAL        KG           840           1041        30800          42089

 606 NEWZELD        KG           200            256         1670           3118

 612 FIJI           KG             -              -          150            458

 620 GUAM           KG          3590           6407        33357          57754

                                                                

10301                                                           

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -           26            527

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


